
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Kirkheaton B v Cumberworth United B

Played on 12/05/2012

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SARWAR Safyan c DODSON Sam KILNER Joshua 1

2 FOX Joe Bradley lbw KILNER Joshua 1

3 AKRAM Naved lbw SMITH Richard 0

4 AHMED Mohammed c MASKILL Jack WILKS Christopher 32

5 SHAFIQ Mohammad b MASKILL Jack 13

6 CONROY Alex b BOWER James 2

7 GREY Stuart b MASKILL Jack 0

8 SWIFT Nathan c SMITH Richard WILKS Christopher 25

9 MIR Joe c THACKRA Jonathan WILKS Christopher 5

10 GLEDHILL Tom Not Out 8

11 PHAYER John b KILNER Joshua 0

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 33.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 96

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

1 SMITH Richard 6 2 10 1

2 KILNER Joshua 10.5 2 29 3

3 MASKILL Jack 6 1 11 2

4 BOWER James 6 0 18 1

5 WILKS Christopher 5 0 23 3

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAYNER Julian b GREY Stuart 38

2 MORGAN Daniel lbw GREY Stuart 35

3 KILNER Joshua Not Out 17

4 BOWER James Not Out 5

5 HIRST Oliver  

6 WILKS Christopher  

7 DODSON Sam  

8 BAILEY Graham  

9 THACKRA Jonathan  

10 MASKILL Jack  

11 SMITH Richard  

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 30 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 97

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

1 PHAYER John 12 2 46 0

2 SHAFIQ Mohammad 6 1 17 0

3 GREY Stuart 9 4 27 2

4 GLEDHILL Tom 3 0 5 0

Kirkheaton B 0 pnts v Cumberworth United B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Linthwaite B v Almondbury B

Played on 12/05/2012

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HEY Nicholas John b NAWAZ Mohammed 18

2 FERNYHOUGH Jordan b RUSSELL Danny 0

3 BARBER James b NAWAZ Mohammed 19

4 RENWICK Lee b STANGER Luke James 0

5 BARKER Dean lbw HARRIS Colin 32

6 HAFEEZ Abdul b NAWAZ Mohammed 8

7 YOUNIS Mohammed Run Out 21

8 JAVED Usman b HARRIS Colin 6

9 KAROLCZUK Luke b RUSSELL Danny 3

10 WOOD Nathaniel Not Out 15

11 WOOD Liam b RUSSELL Danny 0

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 44 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 144

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RUSSELL Danny 10 2 26 3

2 STANGER Luke James 12 1 23 1

3 NAWAZ Mohammed 12 2 28 3

4 HANSON Matthew 4 0 19 0

5 HARRIS Colin 6 0 30 2

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BUCKLEY John b RENWICK Lee 20

2 SARFRAZ Mohammed b FERNYHOUGH Jordan 18

3 HARRIS Colin Not Out 33

4 HUSSAIN Fida b HAFEEZ Abdul 1

5 STANGER Luke James c JAVED Usman WOOD Nathaniel 61

6 NAWAZ Mohammed Not Out 0

7 MADDEN Christopher  

8 JOSEPH Roy  

9 HANSON Matthew  

10 RUSSELL Danny  

11 ULHAQ Irfan  

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 39 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 147

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RENWICK Lee 11 3 40 1

2 BARKER Dean 6 3 17 0

3 FERNYHOUGH Jordan 8 1 17 1

5 YOUNIS Mohammed 3 0 18 0

7 JAVED Usman 1 0 2 0

8 HAFEEZ Abdul 8 2 23 1

8 WOOD Nathaniel 1 0 6 1 8.WOOD Liam 1-0-12-0

Linthwaite B 0 pnts v Almondbury B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Paddock B v Lepton Highlanders B

Played on 12/05/2012

Innings of Paddock B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 TINSLEY Kevin b ATKINSON Thomas 11

2 NAWAZ Shah c ZAFAR Junaid ATKINSON Thomas 15

3 TURNER Mark c ATKINSON Thomas ATKINSON Thomas 22

4 SAJID Tabraiz b ATKINSON Thomas 17

5 BOOTH Matthew c ATKINSON Thomas WINTERBOTTOM Dale 37

6 WOOD Dean b AZAM Yasir Iqbal 30

7 METCALFE Paul c WINTERBOTTOM Dane AZAM Yasir Iqbal 1

8 BADDAMS Bradley b WINTERBOTTOM Dale 1

9 SALEEM Nabeel Not Out 15

10 MELLOR David b AZAM Yasir Iqbal 0

11 SAJID Siraj Not Out 1

Extras 29

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 179

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 ATKINSON Thomas 12 0 37 4

2 ZAFAR Junaid 6 1 24 0

3 TAYLOR Daniel 8 1 27 0

4 WINTERBOTTOM Dale 11 0 38 2

5 AZAM Yasir Iqbal 8 0 31 3

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WINTERBOTTOM Dale Run Out 21

2 AZAM Yasir Iqbal b SAJID Siraj 46

3 BAXTER Paul lbw MELLOR David 13

4 ATKINSON Joseph Christopherb SAJID Tabraiz 68

5 RUSHWORTH Danny Not Out 8

6 DUNSTAN Joe Not Out 17

7 ATKINSON Thomas  

8 TAYLOR Daniel  

9 WINTERBOTTOM Dane  

10 SINGH Mandip  

11 ZAFAR Junaid  

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 42.2 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 184

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 MELLOR David 12 2 49 1

2 SALEEM Nabeel 6 1 18 0

3 SAJID Siraj 11 1 48 1

4 WOOD Dean 3 0 17 0

5 SAJID Tabraiz 7 1 22 1

6 METCALFE Paul 3.2 1 22 0

Paddock B 1 pnts v Lepton Highlanders B 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Shelley B v Rastrick B

Played on 12/05/2012

Innings of Shelley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ARMESON Richard c MIDDLETON Jason MIDDLETON Jason 57

2 MURFIN Ryan b SHAW Paul 30

3 DIGNAN Gino c SPENCE Nicholas SHAW Paul 30

4 MURFIN Andrew lbw PEARSON Jack 5

5 JONES Jack Not Out 42

6 HART Jonathan b PEARSON Jack 6

7 KILNER Andrew Not Out 24

8 JONES Josh  

9 JONES David  

10 MCELROY Kevin  

11 RICH Alex  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 199

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

SPENCE Nicholas 12 1 58 0

SHAW Paul 11 2 46 2

PEARSON Jack 11 2 35 2

MIDDLETON Jason 6 0 37 1

BIRKHEAD Ben 5 1 19 0

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 JOWETT Colin lbw JONES Jack 11

2 STEAD Nigel c RICH Alex JONES Jack 28

3 SHAW Paul c KILNER Andrew HART Jonathan 21

4 BIRKHEAD Ben Run Out 11

5 MIDDLETON Jason b MURFIN Andrew 28

6 SPENCE Nicholas Not Out 2

7 PEARSON Jack c MURFIN Ryan MURFIN Andrew 15

8 THOMAS Robert Not Out 0

9 GLOVER Alex  

10 LANE Jason  

11 a.unknown  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 128

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

MURFIN Ryan 12 2 31 0

MURFIN Andrew 10 3 36 2

HART Jonathan 10 5 21 1

JONES Jack 8 2 19 2

ARMESON Richard 5 2 13 0

Shelley B 5 pnts v Rastrick B 0 pnts


